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TEACHING TIMETABLE OF DSC6131 PRINCIPLES OF DATA SCIENCE, (Day Section) 

Year Day and Date Time No of hours Module code and 
Title 

Credits Lecturer Venue 

 Monday 25/1/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3  
 
 
 
 
 
 

DSC6131 PRINCIPLES OF 
DATA SCIENCE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr Moise Busogi 
Assisted by  
Ms Batamuliza 
Jennifer 

 
 
 
 
 
ONLINE 
 

Tuesday 26/1/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Wednesday 27/1/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Thursday 28/1/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Friday 29/1/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Sunday 31/1/2021 2:00-8:00 PM 6 

Monday 1/2/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Tuesday 2/2/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Wednesday 3/2/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Thursday 4/2/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Friday 5/2/2021 8:00-11:00 AM 3 

Total number of Hours 36 The final exam will be done on 14/2/2021 from 2:00 pm 

Prepared by:             Approved by:   

         

Charles Nzaramyimana          Dr. Ignace Kabano 

Admin PGSR-ACE-DS          Head of Training 

 


